1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 10
01-02-26 - 15:45

Gargons, 25m Brasse

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018
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BOUDARA, Ghali
MAHAL, Mahil
CHENUT, Yaniss

MUSMECI, Giulio
AZOUGAGH, llyas

DAR, Ismail
ZINNEN, Philippe
JANS, Anael
HENQUET, Arthur
LEVEILLE, Mael
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Triton Haccourt Natation
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Mosan
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Triton Haccourt Natation
Vn

Temps

40.39
40.71
44.37

30.20
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Pts

23
23
17

56
24

37
31
24
12
12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Tritons Haccourt Natation
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